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PUBLIC AUCTION
m HELD BY:

> CITY OF PEORIA
CITY OF
P E O R | FOR INFORMATION CONTACT:
A CHRIS SWITZER / PURCHASING MANAGER

419 FULTON STREET, ROOM 108
PEORIA, ILLINOIS 61602 / PHONE (309) 494-8582

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 26, 2015, 9 A.M.
AUCTIONEER: DUSTY POLHEMUS
3505 N. DRIES LANE, PEORIA
(Lester D. Bergsten Public Works Center)

. e
OTHER PARTICIPATING UNITS OF GOVERNMENT: e
e~

*PEORIA PARK DISTRICT*PEORIA COUNTY*
*PEORIA SANITARY DISTRICT*PEORIA PUBLIC LIBRARY*

VEHICLES TO SELL AT NOON

VEHICLES TRUCKS

1 - 2006 Chevrolet Impala 1 -2004 GMC Savana Van
1 - 2009 Chevrolet Impala 1 - 1997 Ford Aerostar Van
3 — 2006 Chevrolet Impala 1 - 2001 Chevrolet Tahoe
1- 2011 Chevrolet Impala 1 - 2008 Ford E-25 Van

3 — 2002 Ford Taurus
1-2012 Chevrolet Impala

JUNK VEHICLES

1 - 2010 Ford Taurus

1 - 2006 Jeep Cherokee 1 - 2013 Chevrolet Impala
1 - 2006 Ford Taurus

TRACTOR
Mowers Trimmer

(A list of individual vehicles with mileage and running condition will be available at the auction table on the day of the auction.)
Many Bicycles

MISCELLANEOUS

TV’s Ipods 2 Way Radios
Digital Camera’s Power Tools Watches

Golf Clubs | Pods Binoculars
Telescope Computers Klipsch Speaker
Video Camera GPS Device Laptop Computers
FURNITURE

Computer Tables Wood Desks

Metal Desks File Cabinets

Tables Office Chairs

Wood Chairs

MANY OTHER ITEMS
ITEMS MAY BE ADDED OR DELETED (as of 8/28/15)

There will be a 7% Buyer Fee charged on all purchases and this amount will be added to the bid price to arrive at
the total purchase price for the item.
NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ACCIDENTS
All ANNOUNCEMENTS THE DAY OF AUCTION TAKE PRECIDENCE OVER PRINTED MATERIAL

Template Modified 3.27.13
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Vehicle Number
114
579
585
551
507
511
847
845
514
807
844
812
116

629
973
636
579

2015 Auction Vehicles

City of Peoria
Year and Model
2004 GMC SAVANA VAN
2009 CHEVY IMPALA
2006 CHEVY IMPALA
2011 CHEVY IMPALA
2006 CHEVY IMPALA
2006 CHEVY IMPALA
2002 FORD TAURUS
2002 FORD TAURUS
2012 CHEVY IMPALA
1997 FORD AEROSTAR VAN

2001 CHEVY TAHOE
2002 FORD TAURUS
2008 FORD E-25 VAN

Junk
2010 FORD TAURUS
2006 JEEP CHEROKEE
2006 FORD TAURUS
2013 CHEVY IMPALA

Miles
125,000
103,000

75,000
86,000
92,000
82,000
120,000
80,000
93,000
85,000
125,000
84,000
100,000

74,000
130,000
121,000
33,000



