## This flyer is City of Peoria Items Only



### PUBLIC AUCTION HELD BY: CITY OF PEORIA







SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 26, 2015, 9 A.M. AUCTIONEER: DUSTY POLHEMUS 3505 N. DRIES LANE, PEORIA (Lester D. Bergsten Public Works Center)

OTHER PARTICIPATING UNITS OF GOVERNMENT:

\*PEORIA PARK DISTRICT\*PEORIA COUNTY\*

\*PEORIA SANITARY DISTRICT\*PEORIA PUBLIC LIBRARY\*



# VEHICLES TO SELL AT NOON

**VEHICLES** 

1 – 2006 Chevrolet Impala

1 - 2009 Chevrolet Impala

3 – 2006 Chevrolet Impala

1 - 2011 Chevrolet Impala

3 - 2002 Ford Taurus

1 - 2012 Chevrolet Impala

**TRUCKS** 

1 –2004 GMC Savana Van

1 - 1997 Ford Aerostar Van

1 - 2001 Chevrolet Tahoe

1 - 2008 Ford E-25 Van

#### **JUNK VEHICLES**

1 – 2010 Ford Taurus

1 – 2006 Jeep Cherokee 1 – 2006 Ford Taurus 1 – 2013 Chevrolet Impala

**TRACTOR** 

Mowers

Trimmer

(A list of individual vehicles with mileage and running condition will be available at the auction table on the day of the auction.)

## **Many Bicycles**

**MISCELLANEOUS** 

TV'sIpods2 Way RadiosDigital Camera'sPower ToolsWatchesGolf ClubsI PodsBinocularsTelescopeComputersKlipsch SpeakerVideo CameraGPS DeviceLaptop Computers

**FURNITURE** 

Computer TablesWood DesksMetal DesksFile CabinetsTablesOffice ChairsWood Chairs

MANY OTHER ITEMS
ITEMS MAY BE ADDED OR DELETED (as of 8/28/15)

There will be a 7% Buyer Fee charged on all purchases and this amount will be added to the bid price to arrive at the total purchase price for the item.

NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ACCIDENTS

All ANNOUNCEMENTS THE DAY OF AUCTION TAKE PRECIDENCE OVER PRINTED MATERIAL

		2015 Auction Vehicles	
		City of Peoria	
	Vehicle Number	Year and Model	Miles
1	114	2004 GMC SAVANA VAN	125,000
2	579	2009 CHEVY IMPALA	103,000
3	585	2006 CHEVY IMPALA	75,000
4	551	2011 CHEVY IMPALA	86,000
5	507	2006 CHEVY IMPALA	92,000
6	511	2006 CHEVY IMPALA	82,000
7	847	2002 FORD TAURUS	120,000
8	845	2002 FORD TAURUS	80,000
9	514	2012 CHEVY IMPALA	93,000
10	807	1997 FORD AEROSTAR VAN	85,000
11	844	2001 CHEVYTAHOE	125,000
12	812	2002 FORD TAURUS	84,000
13	116	2008 FORD E-25 VAN	100,000
		Junk	
1	629	2010 FORD TAURUS	74,000
2	973	2006 JEEP CHEROKEE	130,000
3	636	2006 FORD TAURUS	121,000
4	579	2013 CHEVY IMPALA	33,000